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2024
Mustang® GT Premium Fastback

Paints

Color
Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

$495



2024 Mustang® GT Premium Fastback

Summary

Paint 2%

Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

Powertrains 2%

5.0L Ti-VCT V8 Engine with Stop/Start System
6-Speed Manual Transmission

3.73 Axle Ratio Manual

Packages=*

GT Premium High (401A)

Security Package

Premier Trim with Color Accent Group
GT Performance Package

Bronze Appearance Package

Ford Co-Pilot360™ Assist+

$495

$0
$0

$0

$2,900
$0

%0
$4,995
$995

$0



Interior2%

Black Onyx

RECARO® Leather-Trimmed Sport Seats (Fastback Only)
Illuminated Door-Sill Scuff Plates

Dual-Zone Automatic Temperature Control (DEATC)
Locking Center Console

Wrapped Center Console with Accent Stitch
Premium Floor Mats with Metal Gray Accent Stitch
Unique Color-Accented Door-Trim

Seat Belt with Color Accent

RECARO® Leather-Trimmed Sport Seats

Aluminum Foot Pedals

Heated Steering Wheel

Active Anti-Theft System

Ambient Lighting

HD Radio™ Sound System with Amplifier

B&0® Sound System by Bang & Olufsen® - 12 Speakers including
Subwoofer In-Trunk

SiriusXmM®
Connected Built-In Navigation

SYNC® 4.0

$0
$0
%0
%0
$0
$0
$0
$0
%0
$1,650
$0
$0
$0
%0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0



Exterior>%

19" x 9" (F) /19" x 9.5" (R) Sinister Bronze Painted - %0
255/40R19 (F) 275/40R19 (R) Summer Only Tires $0
Performance Rear Wing - Painted Body Color %0
Hood Accent Stripe Delete %0
Wheel Locking Kit $0
MagneRide® Damping System $1,750
Active Valve Performance Exhaust GT $1,225
Brake Calipers - Red Painted With White Logo $495
19" Brembo® Brake System with Performance Linings %0
BLIS® - Blind Spot Information System %0
Universal Garage Door Opener (UGDO) $0

ir dealer for details.




