

Digitally generated image shown. Actual vehicle may vary. See your dealer for details.

2024

Mustang® GT Premium Fastback

Change Model

Paint 54

Color

Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

\$495

2024 Mustang® GT Premium Fastback

Summary

					C/1
μ	2	1	n	T	24
	ч	1	2 1		

T MITTE	
Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat	\$495
Powertrains <u>54</u>	
5.0L Ti-VCT V8 Engine with Stop/Start System	\$0
6-Speed Manual Transmission	\$0
3.73 Axle Ratio Manual	\$0
Packages ⁵⁴	
GT Premium High (401A)	\$2,900
Security Package	\$0
Premier Trim with Color Accent Group	\$0
GT Performance Package	\$4,995
Bronze Appearance Package	\$995
Ford Co-Pilot360™ Assist+	\$0

Digitally generated image shown. Actual vehicle may vary. See your dealer for details.

Interior 54

Black Onyx	\$0
RECARO® Leather-Trimmed Sport Seats (Fastback Only)	\$0
Illuminated Door-Sill Scuff Plates	\$0
Dual-Zone Automatic Temperature Control (DEATC)	\$0
Locking Center Console	\$0
Wrapped Center Console with Accent Stitch	\$0
Premium Floor Mats with Metal Gray Accent Stitch	\$0
Unique Color-Accented Door-Trim	\$0
Seat Belt with Color Accent	\$0
RECARO® Leather-Trimmed Sport Seats	\$1,650
Aluminum Foot Pedals	\$0
Heated Steering Wheel	\$0
Active Anti-Theft System	\$0
Ambient Lighting	\$0
HD Radio™ Sound System with Amplifier	\$0
B&O® Sound System by Bang & Olufsen® – 12 Speakers including Subwoofer In-Trunk	\$0
SiriusXM [®]	\$0
Connected Built-In Navigation	. \$0
SYNC® 4.0	\$0

Exterior 54

19" x 9" (F) /19" x 9.5" (R) Sinister Bronze Painted	\$0
255/40R19 (F) 275/40R19 (R) Summer Only Tires	\$0
Performance Rear Wing – Painted Body Color	\$0
Hood Accent Stripe Delete	\$0
Wheel Locking Kit	\$0
MagneRide® Damping System	\$1,750
Active Valve Performance Exhaust GT	\$1,225
Brake Calipers – Red Painted With White Logo	\$495
19" Brembo® Brake System with Performance Linings	\$0
BLIS® - Blind Spot Information System	\$0
Universal Garage Door Opener (UGDO)	\$0

Digitally generated image shown. Actual vehicle may vary. See your dealer for details.